
VALPARAISO

RESULTADOS OFICIALES DAMAS

100 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Viviana Astudillo aliaga A. Portales Fit 14,59 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Daniela Andrea Riveros Pino A. Francés 15,09 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 María José Briceño Nikulin A. Francés 15,96 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Jacqueline Valencia Figueroa A. Limache 14,89 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Marcela Andrea Sánchez Ravest A. Limache 15,79 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Constanza Ramírez Bobadilla A. Francés 14,7 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Patricia Verónica Oyarce Parada A. Francés 14,47 +1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 María José Errázuriz Brito Los Robles 14,55 +1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 50 Olga Jorquera Palacio A. Limache 17,74 +1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 50 Mireya Edilia leiva espinoza A. Francés 18,58 +1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 zulay castillo A. Portales Fit 18,69 +1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Diana Luz Aravena Fuentes Los Robles 20,49 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Mariana Pino Quintanilla M. Las Condes 23,14 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Gloria Aparicio Perez Los Robles 20,32 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 María Zúñiga Mancilla J. Ramsay 18,51 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 raquel figueroa garrido Los Robles 20,37 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 70 Juana Torres Jara Sporting 22,94 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Dominga Cortes Los Robles 32,61 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

200 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Daniela Andrea Riveros Pino A. Francés 31,32 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 María José Briceño Nikulin A. Francés 32,79 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 35 Mariana Isabel Canales Migueles Los Robles 36,96 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Jacqueline Valencia Figueroa A. Limache 30,98 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Carolina Donoso vasquez M. San Antonio 31,21 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 40 Marcela Andrea Sánchez Ravest A. Limache 39,37 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Patricia Verónica Oyarce Parada A. Francés 29,95 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 María José Errázuriz Brito Los Robles 30,71 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 50 Olga Jorquera Palacio A. Limache 38,6 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Martina Nelly Chamorro Tapia M. de Los Andes 35,6 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 55 zulay castillo A. Portales Fit 39,86 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Gloria Aparicio Perez Los Robles 43,91 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Julia Veronica Migueles Olivares Los Robles 44,92 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 María Zúñiga Mancilla J. Ramsay 39,31 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

800 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Vanessa nataly godoy Villanueva A. Limache 2.36,67 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 andrea rosa poblete flores Los Robles 2.38,54 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Martina Nelly Chamorro Tapia M. de Los Andes 3.18,94 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Margarita Cea Maureira U. Azules 3.39,71 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Elizabeth Basttias González Sporting 3.45,02 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 60 Mariana Pino Quintanilla M. Las Condes 4.26,02 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Viola Elena Araneda Moreno U. Azules 3.53,29 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 María Zúñiga Mancilla J. Ramsay 4.23,91 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

1500 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Maria graciela carcamo Los Robles 6.50,13 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Yessica Rauque Vera M. San Antonio 6.13,62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Mariana Isabel Canales Migueles Los Robles 6.25,25 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 andrea rosa poblete flores Los Robles 5.28,13 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 María José Zamora Monzalvez Old Runners 5.58,64 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Ivonne Arevalo Parraguez Los Robles 6.11,93 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 diana aro santander Libre 6.33,47 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 45 Viviana Alejandra Contreras vera Los Robles 6.40,62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Margarita Cea Maureira U. Azules 7.09,69 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Elizabeth Basttias González Sporting 7.31,36 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Viola Elena Araneda Moreno U. Azules 7.31,14 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Julia Veronica Migueles Olivares Los Robles 7.58,01 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

TORNEO MASTER GUSTAVO WEITZ 2022
14 AGOSTO, ESTADIO ELIAS FIGUEROA



5000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Katherine soledad cortes sierra Old Runners 20.02,78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Francisca del Carmen Vidal Vidal M. San Antonio 21.19,92 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 35 Claudia Henriquez Poblete Los Robles 22.56,94 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Lily Padilla González Portales Fit 21.48,09 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Ivonne Arevalo Parraguez Los Robles 23.39,62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Viviana Alejandra Contreras vera Los Robles 25.28,93 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 45 Rosita Bustamante Gonzalez Los Robles 26.16,65 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 45 Maria Elena Lopez Gomez Libre 27.09,34 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Lorena Beatriz Gonzalez Guzman A. Portales Fit 23.04,15 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Susana maria carvajal carvajal Los Robles 23.48,78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Lucinda Vasquez Cuevas J. Ramsay 25.49,82 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Gloria Aparicio Perez Los Robles 29.44,02 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

5000 METROS MARCHA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 65 Isabel Beatriz Almazan Vargas Los Robles 36.34,62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Maria graciela carcamo Los Robles 2.58 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 María José Briceño Nikulin A. Francés 3.50 +0.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Olga Jorquera Palacio A. Limache 3.26 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Maria haydee encina barrientos Los Robles 2.30 -0.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Angelina Aguilera Del Villar S. Los Andes 2.18 +0.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

SALTO ALTO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 Barbara Campos Berkhoff A. Francés 1.35 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Alejandra Chomali Quiroz A. Francés 1.30 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

LANZAMIENTO BALA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Maria belen plaza marin M. de Los Andes 8.17 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Betsabe Elisabeth Jorquera Navarro Old Runners 5.18 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Carolina Donoso vasquez M. San Antonio 7.91 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Ana Farran Uribe A. Limache 7.06 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Sandra Calvanesse Olmos J. Ramsay 7.05 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Rosa del Carmen Bórquez Betancourt A. Limache 7.12 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 55 Angelina Aguilera Del Villar S. Los Andes 5.09 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Cecilia Gavilán Quilodrán A. Yumbel 6.99 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Graciela Pia Paez Fernandez M. de Los Andes 6.94 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 60 Diana Luz Aravena Fuentes Los Robles 6.55 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Zulema Alamos Ollivares Sporting 5.64 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Maria Loreto Diaz Valdez Sporting 6.85 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Zunilda Margarita Aranda Contreras M. de Los Andes 6.11 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 70 Juana Torres Jara Sporting 4.88 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 70 Inés del Carmen Valenzuela Lucero M. de Los Andes 3.52 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Ester Cabrie Vicencio Los Robles 8.37 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 75 Ana Maria Icaza Salas Sporting 5.52 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Silvia Soto Nuñez Sporting 4.95 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

LANZAMIENTO DISCO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Maria belen plaza marin M. de Los Andes 20.43 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Sandra Calvanesse Olmos J. Ramsay 21.41 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Ana Farran Uribe A. Limache 17.14 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Rosa del Carmen Bórquez Betancourt A. Limache 12.32 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Cecilia Gavilán Quilodrán A. Yumbel 18.08 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Graciela Pia Paez Fernandez M. de Los Andes 16.84 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Isabel Beatriz Almazan Vargas Los Robles 12.04 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Zulema Alamos Ollivares Sporting 10.78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Zunilda Margarita Aranda Contreras M. de Los Andes 16.27 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Maria Loreto Diaz Valdez Sporting 15.12 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 70 Inés del Carmen Valenzuela Lucero M. de Los Andes 8.23 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Ester Cabrie Vicencio Los Robles 18.60 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 75 Ana Maria Icaza Salas Sporting 9.58 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Silvia Soto Nuñez Sporting 7.24 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22



LANZAMIENTO JABALINA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Dixie Rivera Bernal A. Inglés 24.64 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Maria belen plaza marin M. de Los Andes 19.60 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 35 Mariana Isabel Canales Migueles Los Robles 12.68 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Ana Farran Uribe A. Limache 15.38 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Rosa del Carmen Bórquez Betancourt A. Limache 12,12 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Diana Luz Aravena Fuentes Los Robles 17.60 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Cecilia Gavilán Quilodrán A. Yumbel 16.32 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 60 Graciela Pia Paez Fernandez M. de Los Andes 11.69 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Julia Veronica Migueles Olivares Los Robles 12.88 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Zulema Alamos Ollivares Sporting 10.82 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Zunilda Margarita Aranda Contreras M. de Los Andes 17.10 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Maria Loreto Diaz Valdez Sporting 16.09 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 70 Inés del Carmen Valenzuela Lucero M. de Los Andes 5.90 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Ester Cabrie Vicencio Los Robles 13.36 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 75 Ana Maria Icaza Salas Sporting 6.70 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Silvia Soto Nuñez Sporting 6.43 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

VALPARAISO

RESULTADOS OFICIALES VARONES

100 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Arturo Eduardo duran mena A. Limache 12,05 -0.4 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Cristopher Luis Sandoval Sandoval A. Limache 12,22 -0.4 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Alonso Andrés Guajardo Varas Los Robles 14,8 -0.4 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Luis Enrique Tiscornia Araujo A. Royal 12,44 +0.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Andrés López Fernández Los Robles 13,26 +0.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 40 Felipe Andres Bracamonte Aylwin M. de Los Andes 13,49 +0.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 40 Reginaldo Raúl Silva Abarca Portales Fit 13,94 +0.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Enrique Javier Munoz Tavera Los Robles 13,96 -0.4 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Alberto Andres Rios Pino A. O'Higgins 14,76 -0.4 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 45 Christian Alejandro Valdivieso ValdiviesoMena Runners 15,54 -0.4 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Rodolfo Aguirre Hood A. Francés 13,11 +1.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Cesar Aguuilar Muñoz M. Las Condes 14,29 +1.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 50 Alex Morales Cárdenas A. Royal 14,8 +1.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 50 Maximo Fernando Moreno Grez Los Robles 14,91 +1.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
5 50 Rene Pablo Olivera Gomez Los Robles 15,74 +1.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Oscar Sergio de la jara jara U. Católica 13,63 +1.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Ricardo Luis Manzo Madrid Los Robles 13,94 +0.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Luis Vera Bernal Los Robles 14,31 +0.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 jose leonardo parada miranda Independencia Fenix 16,28 +0.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Rene Maureira Sandoval Sporting 17,15 +0.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Enrique Rodriguez Perez Los Robles 16,55 +0.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Luis Honores Lobos Los Robles 18,45 +0.3 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Sergio Lopez J. Ramsay 18,06 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 75 Francisco Alarcon Los Robles 24,12 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Raul kohnenkampf Chacon J. Ramsay 16,38 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 80 manuel david carrillo vasquez Los Robles 19,93 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 90 Anselmo Aravena Aravena Los Robles 29,00 +1.2 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

200 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Arturo Eduardo duran mena A. Limache 24,55 -0.9 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Cristopher Luis Sandoval Sandoval A. Limache 25,33 -0.9 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Alonso Andrés Guajardo Varas Los Robles 31,62 -0.9 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Luis Enrique Tiscornia Araujo A. Royal 25,83 -1.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Felipe Andres Bracamonte Aylwin M. de Los Andes 27,56 -1.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 40 Andrés López Fernández Los Robles 28,11 -1.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 40 Reginaldo Raúl Silva Abarca Portales Fit 28,43 -1.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Carlos Escalona Ibaceta A. Limache 28,05 -1.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Christian Alejandro Valdivieso ValdiviesoMena Runners 33,06 -1.1 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Rodolfo Aguirre Hood A. Francés 27,29 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Cesar Aguuilar Muñoz M. Las Condes 29,45 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 50 Maximo Fernando Moreno Grez Los Robles 31.17 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 50 Alex Morales Cárdenas A. Royal 34,01 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

TORNEO MASTER GUSTAVO WEITZ 2023
14 AGOSTO, ESTADIO ELIAS FIGUEROA



200 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 55 Oscar Sergio de la jara jara U. Católica 29.02 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 55 Sergio Omar Caceres Panes Los Robles 30.48 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Ricardo Luis Manzo Madrid Los Robles 29,11 -1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Luis Vera Bernal Los Robles 30,65 -1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 jose leonardo parada miranda Independencia Fenix 35,2 -1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Rene Maureira Sandoval Sporting 35,58 -1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 65 Antonio Rebolledo Soto A. Limache 36 -1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 65 Patricio Alberto catalán lucero U. Azules 39,07 -1.0 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Enrique Rodriguez Perez Los Robles 36,87 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Luis Honores Lobos Los Robles 38,71 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Sergio Lopez J. Ramsay 38,63 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 manuel david carrillo vasquez Los Robles 42,24 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 80 Fernando Hood Gibbs Los Robles 44,96 -0.6 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

800 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 César Joaquín Gallardo González M. San Antonio 2.22,09 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 30 Robinson Alexis Gaete Maldonado A. Limache 2.36,14 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 30 Luis Daniel Mella Cid Asecon 2.39,93 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Carlos Escalona Ibaceta A. Limache 2.28,19 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 David Morales Dote Old Runners 2.48,54 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Alberto cardenas lizana M.Coronel 2.23,90 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Carlos Ramón Urtutia Rebolledo Los Robles 3.15,73 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 José Antonio Wenzel A. Royal 2.35,42 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 55 Omar Alfonso Aravena Contreras Los Robles 2.48,25 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 55 Sergio Omar Caceres Panes Los Robles 2.48,93 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 55 Juan Passalacqua Los Robles 2.55,01 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Rene Maureira Sandoval Sporting 3.07,62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Antonio Rebolledo Soto A. Limache 3.07,66 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 65 Patricio Alberto catalán lucero U. Azules 3.47,24 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Samuel Miranda Paves Los Robles 3.25,77 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Rafael Henríquez Salazar Los Robles 3.31,80 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 70 Luis Honores Lobos Los Robles 3.46,01 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

1500 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Roberto Antonio Plaza Orellana A. O'Higgins 4.41,32 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 30 César Joaquín Gallardo González M. San Antonio 4.43,80 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 30 Robinson Alexis Gaete Maldonado A. Limache 5.01,22 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 30 Luis Daniel Mella Cid Asecon 5.26,75 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
5 30 Oscar Alejandro Maltez Alarcon M.Coronel 5.52,73 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Leslie Rigoberto encina Quintana A. Royal 3.58,94 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Rodrigo navarro Astudillo Portales Fit 5.00,76 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Sergio antonio contreras hernandez M. San Antonio 4.48,79 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 David Morales Dote Old Runners 5.26,50 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 45 Pablo Azocar Azocar Los Robles 5.42,78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Juan Jaque Peña M. Las Condes 4.50,57 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Carlos Ramón Urtutia Rebolledo Los Robles 6.28,40 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 José Antonio Wenzel A. Royal 5.13,63 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 55 Eduardo Olmedo Castro Los Robles 5.23,73 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 55 Juan Passalacqua Los Robles 5.45,78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Ivan Ibañez Ibañez A. Limache 5.59,13 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Juan Carlos Corvalán Orellana A. Royal 6.20,42 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Mario Vargas Aguilera A. Royal 6.04,66 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Luis Henriquez jorquera Los Robles 6.30,66 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 65 Patricio Alberto catalán lucero U. Azules 7.33,23 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Juvenal Ugarte M. San Antonio 6.27,25 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Samuel Miranda Paves Los Robles 6.51,44 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 70 Juan Gonzalez Muñoz Los Robles 6.52,33 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Francisco Alarcon Los Robles 8.17,41 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

5000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Robinson Alexis Gaete Maldonado A. Limache 19.16,10 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 30 Luis Daniel Mella Cid Asecon 21.57,60 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Jonathan Barrera Asecon 17.11,00 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Jonatan irañeta A. O'Higgins 17.16,50 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 35 David Rivera Avello A. Royal 17.44,20 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Patricio Ayala Olivares A. Limache 16.56,20 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Pablo Cabrera Brandt A. O'Higgins 18.48,00 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22



5000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 Sergio antonio contreras hernandez M. San Antonio 18.05,95 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Americo Duarte Alfaro Libre 18.11,67 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 45 Gilberto Perdomo Ferrer Independencia Fenix 18.25,18 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
4 45 Jorge hummel santander S. Chillán 18.49,59 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
5 45 Pablo Azocar Azocar Los Robles 21.57,60 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Juan Jaque Peña M. Las Condes 19.08,03 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Cesar Aguuilar Muñoz M. Las Condes 20.31,15 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 50 Carlos Ramón Urtutia Rebolledo Los Robles 23.48,65 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Eduardo Olmedo Castro Los Robles 20.05,98 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Ivan Ibañez Ibañez A. Limache 21.57,34 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Juan Carlos Corvalán Orellana A. Royal 23.50,74 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Luis Henriquez jorquera Los Robles 22.52,53 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Juvenal Ugarte M. San Antonio 23.48,30 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 70 Juan Gonzalez Muñoz Los Robles 26.29,62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 75 Francisco Alarcon Los Robles 29.28,25 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

5000 METROS MARCHA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 David Duque Schick A. Limache 27.50,15 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Cesar Paolinelli Riquelme Los Robles 28.05,69 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Oscar Ricardo Gómez Badilla Los Robles 36.15,68 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Rafael Henríquez Salazar Los Robles 32.53,72 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Arturo Eduardo duran mena A. Limache 5.57 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Cristopher Luis Sandoval Sandoval A. Limache 5.27 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Cristián Javier Lizana Alvarez A. Limache 4.48 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Rodrigo Alonso Núñez cisternas A. Limache 5.13 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Enrique Javier Munoz Tavera Los Robles 4.20 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Alex Morales Cárdenas A. Royal 3.68 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Rene Pablo Olivera Gomez Los Robles 3.09 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Sergio Omar Caceres Panes Los Robles .4.18 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Jose Fuentes Tapia S. Los Andes 3.36 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Antonio Rebolledo Soto A. Limache 2.59 S/V Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

SALTO ALTO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 Rodrigo Alonso Núñez cisternas A. Limache 1.60 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Rodrigo Alfonso Murga Stephens U. Católica 1.50 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Jorge Salinas Sepúlveda Los Robles 1.30 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Luis Vera Bernal Los Robles 1.30 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Jose Fuentes Tapia S. Los Andes 1.15 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

LANZAMIENTO BALA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Giovanni Damian Leiva Iturrieta M. de Los Andes 11.93 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Mauricio Andrés Vivanco Soto Old Runners 7.37 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Raúl Enrique Vargas Sandoval A. Portales Fit 9.24 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Gonzalo zapata verdugo Los Robles 9.05 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 40 Claudio Enrique Rodriguez Alcantara Los Robles 6.12 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Claudio Tapia Allers U. Católica 8.42 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Carlos Caceres Rodriguez M. Valdivia 11.49 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Jorge Salinas Sepúlveda Los Robles 7.42 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Alexis Mora Albornoz M. Las Condes 10.11 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Carlos Henríquez Valdivieso M. de Los Andes 9.49 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 60 Pablo Aichele Germani Los Robles 9.45 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Raul Rivera Diaz Los Robles 7.89 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 Juan Carlos Guerra Fernandez M. de Los Andes 6.18 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Jose Bravo Toro Sporting 7.44 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Raul kohnenkampf Chacon J. Ramsay 9.54 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 80 Gustavo Weitz Bravo Los Robles 9.09 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

LANZAMIENTO DISCO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Oscar Alejandro Maltez Alarcon M.Coronel 15.06 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Giovanni Damian Leiva Iturrieta M. de Los Andes 38.26 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 35 Mauricio Andrés Vivanco Soto Old Runners 18.54 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Gonzalo zapata verdugo Los Robles 24.10 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Claudio Enrique Rodriguez Alcantara Los Robles 12.76 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22



LANZAMIENTO DISCO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 Yann Price A. Limache 23.57 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 50 Carlos Caceres Rodriguez M. Valdivia 41.16 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 50 Rodrigo Alfonso Murga Stephens U. Católica 34.75 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Carlos Henríquez Valdivieso M. de Los Andes 34.48 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Pablo Aichele Germani Los Robles 32.71 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 60 Alexis Mora Albornoz M. Las Condes 28.95 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 70 Jose Bravo Toro Sporting 20.41 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Raul kohnenkampf Chacon J. Ramsay 27.56 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 80 Gustavo Weitz Bravo Los Robles 19.42 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22

LANZAMIENTO JABALINA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Oscar Alejandro Maltez Alarcon M.Coronel 12.99 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 35 Mauricio Andrés Vivanco Soto Old Runners 37.32 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 40 Gonzalo zapata verdugo Los Robles 37.59 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 40 Cristián Javier Lizana Alvarez A. Limache 28.78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 45 Rodrigo Alonso Núñez cisternas A. Limache 33.24 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 45 Claudio Tapia Allers U. Católica 25.10 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 45 Yann Price A. Limache 23.21 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 55 Omar Alfonso Aravena Contreras Los Robles 22.32 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 55 Jorge Salinas Sepúlveda Los Robles 21.78 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 60 Pablo Aichele Germani Los Robles 29.20 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 60 Jose Fuentes Tapia S. Los Andes 25.64 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
3 60 Alexis Mora Albornoz M. Las Condes 22.62 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 65 Raul Rivera Diaz Los Robles 23.67 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
2 65 jose leonardo parada miranda Independencia Fenix 17.43 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22
1 80 Gustavo Weitz Bravo Los Robles 19.34 Gustavo Weitz Valparaiso, Chile 14-08-22


